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      G/72A/10090/00  ALTA DIRECCIÓN (PERS                67.128,00         65.051,09          2.076,91  96,91         65.051,09              0,00  96,91         65.051,09              0,00  96,91         65.051,09              0,00  96,91

      G/72A/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O A               623.928,84        437.019,84         61.907,16  70,04        437.019,84              0,00  70,04        437.019,84              0,00  70,04        437.019,84              0,00  70,04

      G/72A/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                705.566,52        609.816,68         60.749,32  86,43        609.816,68              0,00  86,43        609.816,68              0,00  86,43        608.000,60          1.816,08  86,17

      G/72A/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                47.529,00         42.591,65          4.937,35  89,61         42.591,65              0,00  89,61         42.591,65              0,00  89,61         42.591,65              0,00  89,61

      G/72A/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 45.667,00         46.034,66           -367,66 100,81         46.034,66              0,00 100,81         46.034,66              0,00 100,81         46.034,66              0,00 100,81

      G/72A/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O A                37.921,00         21.175,21         16.745,79  55,84         21.175,21              0,00  55,84         21.175,21              0,00  55,84         21.175,21              0,00  55,84

      G/72A/15090/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD (CATÁL                38.580,00              0,00         38.580,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (CA               482.279,74        349.638,82         82.640,18  72,50        349.638,82              0,00  72,50        349.638,82              0,00  72,50        349.638,82              0,00  72,50

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.048.600,10      1.571.327,95        267.269,05  76,70      1.571.327,95              0,00  76,70      1.571.327,95              0,00  76,70      1.569.511,87          1.816,08  76,61

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.048.600,10      1.571.327,95        267.269,05  76,70      1.571.327,95              0,00  76,70      1.571.327,95              0,00  76,70      1.569.511,87          1.816,08  76,61

      G/72A/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                63.500,00         60.852,57          2.647,43  95,83         60.852,57              0,00  95,83         60.852,57              0,00  95,83         60.852,57              0,00  95,83

      G/72A/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 3.500,00          6.896,14         -3.396,14 197,03          6.896,14              0,00 197,03          6.896,14              0,00 197,03          6.321,29            574,85 180,61

      G/72A/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN               791.654,00        723.749,59         67.904,41  91,42        723.749,59              0,00  91,42        722.502,65          1.246,94  91,27        674.231,67         48.270,98  85,17

      G/72A/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   600,00              0,00            600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   16.000,00         12.659,05          3.340,95  79,12         12.659,05              0,00  79,12         12.527,08            131,97  78,29         10.820,85          1.706,23  67,63

      G/72A/22101/00  AGUA                                 2.500,00            947,78          1.552,22  37,91            947,78              0,00  37,91            947,78              0,00  37,91            819,76            128,02  32,79

      G/72A/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                      500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00            121,63            378,37  24,33            121,63              0,00  24,33            121,63              0,00  24,33            121,63              0,00  24,33

      G/72A/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                       960.000,00      1.141.557,93       -181.557,93 118,91      1.141.557,93              0,00 118,91      1.130.929,04         10.628,89 117,81      1.130.929,04              0,00 117,81

      G/72A/22209/00  OTROS                                3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/22309/00  OTROS                                9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   300,00              0,00            300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        6.200,00              0,00          6.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72A/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                49.825,00         44.650,45          5.174,55  89,61         44.650,45              0,00  89,61         44.646,94              3,51  89,61         44.646,94              0,00  89,61

      G/72A/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               203.845,42         30.807,10        144.746,90  15,11         30.807,10              0,00  15,11         30.807,10              0,00  15,11         30.807,10              0,00  15,11

      G/72A/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                              750,00            443,48            306,52  59,13            443,48              0,00  59,13            438,09              5,39  58,41            422,25             15,84  56,30

      G/72A/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         88.356,00         58.078,53         30.277,47  65,73         58.078,53              0,00  65,73         58.078,09              0,44  65,73         50.488,46          7.589,63  57,14

      G/72A/22709/00  OTROS                              119.855,00        104.294,86         15.560,14  87,02         77.674,87         26.619,99  64,81         77.674,87              0,00  64,81         77.674,87              0,00  64,81

      G/72A/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00          4.542,78          5.457,22  45,43          4.542,78              0,00  45,43          4.542,78              0,00  45,43          4.542,78              0,00  45,43

      G/72A/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          14.000,00          8.699,82          5.300,18  62,14          8.699,82              0,00  62,14          8.699,82              0,00  62,14          8.699,82              0,00  62,14

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.344.885,42      2.198.301,71        118.292,29  93,75      2.171.681,72         26.619,99  92,61      2.159.664,58         12.017,14  92,10      2.101.379,03         58.285,55  89,62

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.344.885,42      2.198.301,71        118.292,29  93,75      2.171.681,72         26.619,99  92,61      2.159.664,58         12.017,14  92,10      2.101.379,03         58.285,55  89,62

      G/72A/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                415.000,00        384.257,43         30.742,57  92,59        384.257,43              0,00  92,59        384.257,43              0,00  92,59              0,00        384.257,43   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            415.000,00        384.257,43         30.742,57  92,59        384.257,43              0,00  92,59        384.257,43              0,00  92,59              0,00        384.257,43   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              415.000,00        384.257,43         30.742,57  92,59        384.257,43              0,00  92,59        384.257,43              0,00  92,59              0,00        384.257,43   0,00

      G/72A/46001/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.764.888,00      1.575.922,00      1.188.966,00  57,00      1.575.922,00              0,00  57,00      1.492.780,13         83.141,87  53,99      1.492.780,13              0,00  53,99

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.764.888,00      1.575.922,00      1.188.966,00  57,00      1.575.922,00              0,00  57,00      1.492.780,13         83.141,87  53,99      1.492.780,13              0,00  53,99

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.764.888,00      1.575.922,00      1.188.966,00  57,00      1.575.922,00              0,00  57,00      1.492.780,13         83.141,87  53,99      1.492.780,13              0,00  53,99

      G/72A/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                10.000,00          9.945,39             54,61  99,45          9.945,39              0,00  99,45          9.945,39              0,00  99,45              0,00          9.945,39   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00          9.945,39             54,61  99,45          9.945,39              0,00  99,45          9.945,39              0,00  99,45              0,00          9.945,39   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.000,00          9.945,39             54,61  99,45          9.945,39              0,00  99,45          9.945,39              0,00  99,45              0,00          9.945,39   0,00

***   144101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.583.373,52      5.739.754,48      1.605.324,52  75,69      5.713.134,49         26.619,99  75,34      5.617.975,48         95.159,01  74,08      5.163.671,03        454.304,45  68,09

****  1441  CONSORCIO FERNANDO DE LOS RÍOS             7.583.373,52      5.739.754,48      1.605.324,52  75,69      5.713.134,49         26.619,99  75,34      5.617.975,48         95.159,01  74,08      5.163.671,03        454.304,45  68,09
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      G/72A/10090/00  ALTA DIRECCIÓN (PERS                67.128,00              0,00         67.128,00              0,00

      G/72A/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O A               748.927,00       -124.998,16        623.928,84        125.001,84

      G/72A/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                740.566,00        -34.999,48        705.566,52         35.000,52

      G/72A/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                47.529,00              0,00         47.529,00              0,00

      G/72A/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 45.667,00              0,00         45.667,00              0,00

      G/72A/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O A                37.921,00              0,00         37.921,00              0,00

      G/72A/15090/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD (CATÁL                38.580,00              0,00         38.580,00              0,00

      G/72A/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (CA               532.279,00        -49.999,26        482.279,74         50.000,74

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.258.597,00       -209.996,90      2.048.600,10        210.003,10

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.258.597,00       -209.996,90      2.048.600,10        210.003,10

      G/72A/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                63.500,00              0,00         63.500,00              0,00

      G/72A/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/72A/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN               791.654,00              0,00        791.654,00              0,00

      G/72A/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.500,00         -3.000,00            500,00              0,00

      G/72A/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   600,00              0,00            600,00              0,00

      G/72A/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.500,00         -1.000,00            500,00              0,00

      G/72A/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/72A/22101/00  AGUA                                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/72A/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.000,00         -2.500,00            500,00              0,00

      G/72A/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          4.000,00         -4.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72A/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                4.000,00         -3.500,00            500,00              0,00

      G/72A/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                       960.000,00              0,00        960.000,00              0,00

      G/72A/22209/00  OTROS                                3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/72A/22309/00  OTROS                                9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/72A/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/72A/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        9.200,00         -3.000,00          6.200,00              0,00

      G/72A/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                93.825,00        -44.000,00         49.825,00              0,00

      G/72A/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               232.136,00        -28.290,58        203.845,42         28.291,42

      G/72A/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                              750,00              0,00            750,00              0,00

      G/72A/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         88.356,00              0,00         88.356,00              0,00

      G/72A/22709/00  OTROS                              423.855,00       -304.000,00        119.855,00              0,00

      G/72A/23000/00  DIETAS                              35.000,00        -25.000,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/72A/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          39.000,00        -25.000,00         14.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.788.176,00       -443.290,58      2.344.885,42         28.291,42

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.788.176,00       -443.290,58      2.344.885,42         28.291,42

      G/72A/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                      0,00        415.000,00        415.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00        415.000,00        415.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00        415.000,00        415.000,00              0,00

      G/72A/46001/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.764.888,00              0,00      2.764.888,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.764.888,00              0,00      2.764.888,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.764.888,00              0,00      2.764.888,00              0,00

      G/72A/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

***   144101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.821.661,00       -238.287,48      7.583.373,52        238.294,52

****  1441  CONSORCIO FERNANDO DE LOS RÍOS             7.821.661,00       -238.287,48      7.583.373,52        238.294,52
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***** TOTAL                                            7.583.373,52      5.739.754,48      1.605.324,52  75,69      5.713.134,49         26.619,99  75,34      5.617.975,48         95.159,01  74,08      5.163.671,03        454.304,45  68,09
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***** TOTAL                                            7.821.661,00       -238.287,48      7.583.373,52        238.294,52




